STEEL BSP FEMALE SOCKETS

BSP FEMALE SOCKETS

Name

2" BSP FEMALE SOCKET (BLACK)

2 1/2" BSP FEMALE SOCKET (BLACK)

3" BSP FEMALE SOCKET (BLACK)

4" BSP FEMALE SOCKET (BLACK)

5" BSP FEMALE SOCKET (BLACK)

6" BSP FEMALE SOCKET (BLACK)

Product No.

54408

54409

54410

54411

54415

54412

Price

£14.56

£17.20

£23.08

£39.16

£175.24

£117.92
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