

## STEEL BSP FEMALE SOCKETS



## **BSP FEMALE SOCKETS**

Name	Product No.	Price
2" BSP FEMALE SOCKET (BLACK)	54408	£14.56
2 1/2" BSP FEMALE SOCKET (BLACK)	54409	£17.20
3" BSP FEMALE SOCKET (BLACK)	54410	£23.08
4" BSP FEMALE SOCKET (BLACK)	54411	£39.16
5" BSP FEMALE SOCKET (BLACK)	54415	£175.24
6" BSP FEMALE SOCKET (BLACK)	54412	£117.92